SCOPE:      Complete, 8-Channel, 12-Bit Data Acquisition Systems
     Device Type                    Generic Number
          01    MAX180AM(x)/883B              04         MAX181AM(x)/883B
          02                  MAX180BM(x)/883B              05         MAX181BM(x)/883B
          03                  MAX180CM(x)/883B              06         MAX181CM(x)/883B
Case Outline(s).   The case outlines shall be designated in Mil-Std-1835 and as follows:
          Outline Letter           Mil-Std-1835                         Case Outline           Package Code
                JL                     GDIP1-T40                            40 LEAD CERDIP            J40

                  in Figure 2.
FIGURES 1 and 2:  See Commercial Datasheet.
Package ORDERING INFORMATION:
40 pin CERDIP MAX180AMJL/883B MAX180BMJL/883B MAX180CMJL/883B
40 pin Sidebraze MAX180AMDL/883B MAX180BMDL/883B MAX180CMDL/883B
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of  MAX180,181 /883B 19-0245 Rev. B
Page  6  of 9
Package ORDERING INFORMATION:
40 pin CERDIP MAX181AMJL/883B MAX181BMJL/883B MAX181CMJL/883B
40 pin Sidebraze MAX181AMDL/883B MAX181BMDL/883B MAX181CMDL/883B
                  TERMINAL CONNECTIONS:
MAX180 MAX181
1 AIN0 AIN0 Analog Input to the MUX,  0V to +5V Unipolar, -2.5V to +2.5V
bipolar